06

90

1000

1008

998

PP kanaleta 2PR Easy 1 DN70 H90

z vroce cinkano resetko

Obremenitev: A15

Sifra artikla:

A3

V-088011-M

Stran1od 1

Merilo: 1:5

Teza: 1,10 kg


Boštjan Nastran
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Boštjan Nastran
Pravokotnik


	Sheet1
	Чертежный вид11
	Чертежный вид12
	Чертежный вид13
	Чертежный вид14
	Местный вид А (1 : 1)




